2023-2024 Field Lacrosse Coaches Clinic Schedule

Field Community Development: Level 1

To Register: Click Here

*MUST REGISTER HERE, AS WE ARE NOT ACCEPTING EMAIL REGISTRATIONS AT THIS POINT.

Douglas College - NW Campus
Room N4219

Saturday, September 23, 2023

Saturday, September 30, 2023

Sunday, October 1, 2023

Saturday, October 14, 2023

Sunday, October 15, 2023

Sunday, October 22, 2023

Saturday, November 25, 2023

Saturday, December 9, 2023

Saturday, January 13, 2024

New Westminster

New Westminster

Victoria

New Westminster

Nanaimo

Victoria

New Westminster

New Westminster

New Westminster

Douglas College - NW Campus
Room N4219

Juan de Fuca Recreation Centre Seniors Centre - 202

Douglas College - NW Campus
Room N4219

Vancouver Island University - Bld 356 Room 313

Juan de Fuca Recreation Centre Lower Clubhouse

Douglas College - NW Campus
Room# S1620

Douglas College - NW Campus

Douglas College - NW Campus
Room# S1620

Women's Field Community Development: Level 1

Sunday, October 29, 2023

Sunday, Movember 26, 2023

Sunday, December 3, 2023

Sunday, January 21, 2024

Victoria

Bumaby

Mew Westminster

MNew Westminster

Juan de Fuca Recreation Centre - Room

700 Royal Avenue, NW - Event #A7593

700 Royal Avenue, NW - Event #A7593

1767 Island Highway, Victoria

700 Royal Avenue, NW - Event #A7593

900 Fifth Street, Nanaimo

1767 Island Highway, Victoria

700 Royal Avenue, NW - Event #A1556

700 Royal Avenue, NW - Event #41556

700 Royal Avenue, NW - Event #A1556

1767 Island Highway, Victoria

202

St Thomas Maore Collegiate School

Douglas College - NW Campus
Room # N2217

Douglas College - NW Campus
Room & S1650

7450 - 12th Avenue, Burnaby

700 Royal Avenue, NW - Event #A7593

700 Royal Avenue, NW - Event #A7593

8:00am - 2:00pm

S:00am - 4:00pm

8:30am - 3:30pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

:00am - 4:00pm

8:30am - 3:30pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

-:00am - 4:00pm

10:00am - 3:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:30am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

Full

Full

30

30

25

25

25



Field Competitive Introduction: Level 2

Saturday, October 14, 2023

Saturday, October 28, 2023

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 and
Wednesday, November 15, 2023

Sunday, January 7, 2024

Saturday, January 20, 2024

MNanaimo

Burnaby

Pitt Meadows

Victoria

Burnaby or
New Westminster

Vancouver Island University - Bld 356
Room 313

St. Thomas More Collegiate School

Pitt Meadows Heritage Hall -
Lower Floor

Juan de Fuca Recreation Centre

Lower Mainland

900 Fifth Street, Nanaimo

7450 - 12th Avenue, Burnaby

12460 Harris Road. Pitt Meadows

1767 Island Highway, Victoria

Lower Mainland

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

5:00pm - 10:00pm Tues
5:00pm - 10:00pm Wed

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

20

25

25

25

25



